
Quertraktsprüvorbehandlung

8.400mm

30.000mm

42.100mm

14.600mm

Aufgabezone Rohware

Bahnhof Fertigware
Abkühlzone

Abhängezone
Fertigware
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Bahnhof Vorbehandlung

Pulverttrockner

10.000mm

Rolltor 4

19.800mm

8.900mm8.700mm

Luftschleuse
Hub. u. Senkstation

Bahnhof fertig vorbehandelte Ware

Handkabine

Rolltor 3

Rolltor 2

Rolltor 1
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